LIGHT MEAL

STARTER / SALAD / SOUP
X/ Y54/ 2—F

Jamon serrano,

Kujo leek and cubeb pepper
NEVET—/
NEFFEI YT RY/S—

Paté de campagne, Kyoto pickles
NF - R-hoN—=a HEY

Seasonal salad

FHOELY IS

Grilled Tamba chicken leg,
Caesar salad
FE#HBLHRE VUL
Y=Y —4I5

Minestrone soup, Garlic bread
IxZAbO—X A=Yy I h—=2hF

Comte de montagne aged 24 months,
Onion gratin soup

aAY7 - R-E2H—=a 247 AR
F=F> IS5 A=T

SANDWICH / > RKR9 g v F

American clubhouse sandwich

TAVHY JFTNDA YR F

Kyoto beef cheese hamburger

REEMENT F—ZAN—H—

PASTA / N2 4

Pescatore spaghetti
ANRT T4 RABM—L

Fourme d’Ambert risotto,
Seasonal mushroom

TIVLG > R=)LD)YVy ks AOE
*Using Carnaroli rice grown in Italy

AHVTEHLFO—YXKEHR

Lamb ragout tagliatelle
F—ANSVTEFFEDT T —
YT Tyl

CHEESE / +—X
Chef’s cheese selection
SITUEE F—X
DESSERT / FH—}

Cake of the day
AKHO I —F

Assorted fruits
TIL—=YEYEE

ROKU KYOTO Strawberry Cacao Parfait
ROKU KYOTO TH#&BE & hh4 N7z

*Only parfait is available from 12:00 pm to 9:00p.m. (L.O.)

NIz OHRFHREDSFHIETRELTEVET,

¥2,800

¥3,200

¥2,500

¥3,500

¥2,300

¥2,800

¥3,700

¥5,800

¥3,700

¥3,700

¥3,950

¥4,900

¥1,600

¥2,800

¥4,200



