

LIGHT MEAL

STARTER / SALAD / SOUP 前菜 / サラダ / スープ

Jamón serrano, Kujo leek and cubeb pepper ハモンセラーノ 九条ネギとジャワペッパー	¥2,800
Pâté de campagne, Kyoto pickles パテ・ド・カンパニュ 京漬物	¥3,200
Seasonal salad 季節の彩りサラダ	¥2,500
Grilled Tamba chicken leg, Caesar salad 丹波地鶏もも肉 グリル シーザーサラダ	¥3,500
Minestrone soup, Garlic bread ミネストローネ ガーリックトースト	¥2,300
Comté de montagne aged 24 months, Onion gratin soup コンテ・ド・モンターニュ 24ヶ月熟成 オニオングラタンスープ	¥2,800

SANDWICH / サンドウィッチ

American clubhouse sandwich アメリカン クラブハウス サンドウィッチ	¥3,700
Kyoto beef cheese hamburger 京都産和牛パテ チーズバーガー	¥5,800

PASTA / パスタ

Pescatore spaghetti スペゲッティ ペスカトーレ	¥3,700
Fourme d'Amber risotto, Seasonal mushroom フルムダンベールのリゾット 旬の茸 *Using Carnaroli rice grown in Italy イタリア産カルナローリ米使用	¥3,700
Lamb ragout tagliatelle オーストラリア産仔羊のラグー タリアテッレ	¥3,950

CHEESE / チーズ

Chef's cheese selection シェフ厳選 チーズ	¥4,900
--------------------------------------	--------

DESSERT / デザート

Cake of the day 本日のケーキ	¥1,600
Assorted fruits フルーツ盛り合せ	¥2,800
ROKU KYOTO Strawberry Cacao Parfait ROKU KYOTO 京都産 莓 カカオ パフェ	¥4,200

*Only parfait is available from 12:00 pm to 9:00p.m. (L.O.)
パフェのみ午後12時から午後9時まで提供しております。